
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: QUEST TOOWOOMBA APARTMENT HOTEL Maiden Plate -
2150m

15 April 2023 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.69
(0:12.55)

2:02.14
(0:10.78)

1:51.36
(0:11.09)

1:40.27
(0:11.39)

1:28.88
(0:12.28)

1:16.60
(0:12.74)

1:03.86
(0:12.91)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 JETPACK VERDI 8 68.1 0:10.78 2:14.69 [1] 2:02.14 [1] 1:51.36 [1] 1:40.27 [1] 1:28.88 [1] 1:16.60 [1] 1:03.86 [1] 0:38.40

Anthony Allen 2000m 2000m (0:12.55) (0:10.78) (0:11.09) (0:11.39) (0:12.28) (0:12.74) (0:12.91)

2 2 BADER 5 66.3 0:11.10 2:15.09 [2] 2:02.11 [5] 1:51.01 [5] 1:39.75 [5] 1:28.25 [5] 1:16.15 [5] 1:03.70 [4] 0:38.42 +0

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:12.98) (0:11.10) (0:11.26) (0:11.50) (0:12.10) (0:12.45) (0:12.92)

3 9 EPIC LOVE 2 64.9 0:11.26 2:15.96 [3] 2:03.21 [4] 1:51.95 [4] 1:40.69 [4] 1:29.26 [4] 1:17.15 [4] 1:04.60 [5] 0:39.16 +5

Gary Geran 2000m 2000m (0:12.75) (0:11.26) (0:11.26) (0:11.43) (0:12.11) (0:12.55) (0:12.80)

4 5 RIGHT LIGHT 7 65.7 0:11.07 2:18.02 [4] 2:05.43 [2] 1:54.36 [2] 1:43.05 [2] 1:31.36 [3] 1:19.34 [3] 1:06.77 [3] 0:40.98 +6

Alisha Donald 2000m 2000m (0:12.59) (0:11.07) (0:11.31) (0:11.69) (0:12.02) (0:12.57) (0:12.90)

5 3 FAUSTO 4 67.0 0:10.99 2:18.23 [5] 2:05.53 [3] 1:54.54 [3] 1:43.26 [3] 1:31.82 [2] 1:19.66 [2] 1:07.15 [2] 0:41.56 -3

Justin Stanley 2000m 2000m (0:12.70) (0:10.99) (0:11.28) (0:11.44) (0:12.16) (0:12.51) (0:12.86)

6 6 WHYTEEPEE 1 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Michael Murphy

Scratched: A Devil's Chance (#1), Another Dazzler (#7), Idle Dice (#8), Tussah (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: QUEST TOOWOOMBA APARTMENT HOTEL Maiden Plate -
2150m

15 April 2023 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.95
(0:12.55)

0:38.40
(0:12.69)

0:25.71
(0:12.79)

0:12.92
(0:12.92)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 JETPACK VERDI 8 68.1 0:10.78 0:50.95 [1] 0:38.40 [1] 0:25.71 [1] 0:12.92 [1] 2:14.69 0:38.40

Anthony Allen 2000m 2000m (0:12.55) (0:12.69) (0:12.79) (0:12.92)

2 2 BADER 5 66.3 0:11.10 0:50.78 [5] 0:38.42 [2] 0:25.81 [2] 0:13.01 [2] 2.3L 0:38.42 +0

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:12.36) (0:12.61) (0:12.80) (0:13.01)

3 9 EPIC LOVE 2 64.9 0:11.26 0:51.80 [4] 0:39.16 [4] 0:25.95 [4] 0:12.87 [3] 7.3L 0:39.16 +5

Gary Geran 2000m 2000m (0:12.64) (0:13.21) (0:13.08) (0:12.87)

4 5 RIGHT LIGHT 7 65.7 0:11.07 0:53.87 [3] 0:40.98 [5] 0:27.38 [5] 0:13.60 [5] 19.3L 0:40.98 +6

Alisha Donald 2000m 2000m (0:12.89) (0:13.60) (0:13.78) (0:13.60)

5 3 FAUSTO 4 67.0 0:10.99 0:54.29 [2] 0:41.56 [3] 0:28.54 [3] 0:14.57 [4] 20.3L 0:41.56 -3

Justin Stanley 2000m 2000m (0:12.73) (0:13.02) (0:13.97) (0:14.57)

6 6 WHYTEEPEE 1 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 32.6L -:--.-- ----.-

Michael Murphy

Scratched: A Devil's Chance (#1), Another Dazzler (#7), Idle Dice (#8), Tussah (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAYLOR BUILDING GROUP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1300m

15 April 2023 - 17:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.39
(0:08.63)

1:10.76
(0:11.43)

0:59.33
(0:11.91)

0:47.42
(0:11.82)

0:35.60
(0:11.85)

0:23.75
(0:11.75)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 EPICURIOUS 6 64.6 0:09.22 1:19.39 [1] 1:10.17 [7] 0:58.49 [7] 0:46.45 [7] 0:34.73 [8] 0:22.75 [9] 0:34.73

Gary Geran 400m Overall (0:09.22) (0:11.68) (0:12.04) (0:11.72) (0:11.98) (0:11.33)

2 8 MARCADA 4 64.0 0:08.64 1:19.45 [2] 1:10.81 [2] 0:59.39 [1] 0:47.48 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:23.81 [1] 0:35.66 -4

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.42) (0:11.91) (0:11.82) (0:11.85) (0:11.75)

3 3 CALM SEEKER 7 63.6 0:08.63 1:19.63 [3] 1:11.00 [1] 0:59.44 [2] 0:47.43 [2] 0:35.60 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:35.60 -3

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.56) (0:12.01) (0:11.83) (0:11.77) (0:11.71)

4 7 LATIN LYRIC 1 63.2 0:08.69 1:19.66 [4] 1:10.97 [3] 0:59.31 [3] 0:47.23 [3] 0:35.35 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:35.35 -5

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.66) (0:12.08) (0:11.88) (0:11.83) (0:11.59)

5 11 TOBA 5 64.3 0:09.16 1:19.80 [5] 1:10.64 [5] 0:59.23 [5] 0:47.29 [5] 0:35.59 [4] 0:23.74 [4] 0:35.59 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:09.16) (0:11.41) (0:11.94) (0:11.70) (0:11.85) (0:11.61)

6 4 CANNY CAT 2 62.4 0:08.82 1:20.24 [6] 1:11.42 [4] 0:59.64 [4] 0:47.68 [4] 0:35.93 [5] 0:23.96 [7] 0:35.93 -3

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.78) (0:11.96) (0:11.75) (0:11.97) (0:11.86)

7 10 AND OVER AGAIN 9 64.2 0:09.33 1:20.54 [7] 1:11.21 [8] 0:59.64 [6] 0:47.68 [6] 0:35.99 [6] 0:24.25 [6] 0:35.99 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:09.33) (0:11.57) (0:11.96) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:11.66)

8 2 DOWN THE BARREL 12 65.2 0:09.25 1:20.87 [8] 1:11.62 [6] 0:59.87 [8] 0:47.81 [8] 0:36.13 [7] 0:24.57 [5] 0:36.13 +3

Luke Tarrant 600m Overall (0:09.25) (0:11.75) (0:12.06) (0:11.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.93)

9 1 HAIL TO THE CHIEF 11 68.4 0:10.67 1:21.50 [9] 1:10.83 [9] 0:59.98 [9] 0:48.20 [9] 0:36.70 [9] 0:24.85 [8] 0:36.70 +2

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:10.67) (0:10.85) (0:11.78) (0:11.50) (0:11.85) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Kiki Coco (#6), Madam Cha Cha (#9), Decor Deels (#12), True Patriot (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAYLOR BUILDING GROUP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1300m

15 April 2023 - 17:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 EPICURIOUS 6 64.6 0:09.22 0:11.42 [6] 1:19.39 0:34.73

Gary Geran 400m Overall (0:11.42)

2 8 MARCADA 4 64.0 0:08.64 0:12.06 [1] 0.3L 0:35.66 -4

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.06)

3 3 CALM SEEKER 7 63.6 0:08.63 0:12.12 [2] 1.3L 0:35.60 -3

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:12.12)

4 7 LATIN LYRIC 1 63.2 0:08.69 0:11.93 [3] 1.5L 0:35.35 -5

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:11.93)

5 11 TOBA 5 64.3 0:09.16 0:12.13 [4] 2.3L 0:35.59 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.13)

6 4 CANNY CAT 2 62.4 0:08.82 0:12.10 [7] 4.8L 0:35.93 -3

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:12.10)

7 10 AND OVER AGAIN 9 64.2 0:09.33 0:12.59 [5] 6.6L 0:35.99 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.59)

8 2 DOWN THE BARREL 12 65.2 0:09.25 0:12.64 [8] 8.4L 0:36.13 +3

Luke Tarrant 600m Overall (0:12.64)

9 1 HAIL TO THE CHIEF 11 68.4 0:10.67 0:13.02 [9] 11.9L 0:36.70 +2

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:13.02)

Scratched: Kiki Coco (#6), Madam Cha Cha (#9), Decor Deels (#12), True Patriot (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: WIN TELEVISION BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1100m

15 April 2023 - 18:01

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.86
(0:08.91)

0:57.95
(0:11.13)

0:46.82
(0:11.12)

0:35.70
(0:11.53)

0:24.17
(0:11.84)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WANDA ROX 13 66.0 0:09.22 1:06.86 [1] 0:57.64 [5] 0:46.40 [5] 0:35.05 [5] 0:23.47 [5] 0:11.78 [3] 1:06.86 0:35.05

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:09.22) (0:11.24) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.69) (0:11.78)

2 3 KWAMI 3 68.2 0:09.14 1:07.15 [2] 0:58.01 [4] 0:47.11 [2] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.45 [2] 0:12.60 [2] 1.5L 0:35.99 -3

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:09.14) (0:10.90) (0:11.12) (0:11.54) (0:11.85) (0:12.60)

3 9 BETTER THAN ROSES 5 66.6 0:08.91 1:07.21 [3] 0:58.30 [1] 0:47.12 [1] 0:35.85 [2] 0:24.52 [1] 0:12.68 [1] 1.7L 0:35.85 -7

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.91) (0:11.18) (0:11.27) (0:11.33) (0:11.84) (0:12.68)

4 10 BLUE VELVET 9 65.2 0:09.56 1:07.37 [4] 0:57.81 [7] 0:46.56 [7] 0:35.25 [7] 0:23.81 [6] 0:12.04 [6] 2.5L 0:35.25 -8

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:09.56) (0:11.25) (0:11.31) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:12.04)

5 12 SANDGATE ROAD 10 65.5 0:09.34 1:07.92 [5] 0:58.58 [6] 0:47.20 [6] 0:35.88 [6] 0:24.26 [7] 0:12.31 [7] 5.5L 0:35.88 -2

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:09.34) (0:11.38) (0:11.32) (0:11.62) (0:11.95) (0:12.31)

6 7 BEACH CLUB 1 67.0 0:09.10 1:08.21 [6] 0:59.11 [3] 0:48.07 [3] 0:36.79 [3] 0:25.18 [4] 0:13.07 [4] 7L 0:36.79 -8

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:09.10) (0:11.04) (0:11.28) (0:11.61) (0:12.11) (0:13.07)

7 4 ROTHERO ESSGEE 7 65.6 0:08.98 1:08.86 [7] 0:59.88 [2] 0:48.60 [4] 0:37.23 [4] 0:25.71 [3] 0:13.51 [5] 10.8L 0:37.23 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.28) (0:11.37) (0:11.52) (0:12.20) (0:13.51)

8 8 PRINCESS KAYO 11 65.2 0:09.56 1:09.87 [8] 1:00.31 [8] 0:48.97 [8] 0:37.62 [8] 0:26.06 [8] 0:13.73 [8] 16.6L 0:37.62 +5

Luke Tarrant 1000m Overall (0:09.56) (0:11.34) (0:11.35) (0:11.56) (0:12.33) (0:13.73)

Scratched: Rapido Gris (#1), Super League (#5), Templemore (#6), Secret Quality (#11), Yamumza (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: KENNARDS HIRE Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

15 April 2023 - 18:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.15
(0:14.22)

0:58.93
(0:11.03)

0:47.90
(0:11.39)

0:36.51
(0:12.03)

0:24.48
(0:12.19)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:36.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 JUST ENGAGED 7 66.5 0:11.21 1:13.15 [1] 0:58.14 [9] 0:46.93 [9] 0:35.39 [9] 0:23.58 [9] 0:12.10 [2] 1:13.15 0:35.39

Justin Stanley Overall 1000m (0:15.01) (0:11.21) (0:11.54) (0:11.81) (0:11.48) (0:12.10)

2 5 DIACO 3 66.0 0:11.20 1:13.51 [2] 0:58.66 [8] 0:47.46 [8] 0:35.86 [7] 0:24.04 [7] 0:12.12 [7] 2L 0:35.86 -1

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:14.85) (0:11.20) (0:11.60) (0:11.82) (0:11.92) (0:12.12)

3 8 HUE 4 65.9 0:11.32 1:13.70 [3] 0:59.29 [3] 0:47.97 [4] 0:36.43 [4] 0:24.63 [4] 0:12.56 [5] 3L 0:36.43 -4

Montanna Savva Overall 1000m (0:14.41) (0:11.32) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:12.07) (0:12.56)

4 9 WINDJANA 6 67.8 0:11.03 1:13.70 [4] 0:59.48 [1] 0:48.45 [1] 0:37.06 [1] 0:25.03 [1] 0:12.84 [1] 3.1L 0:37.06 -4

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.03) (0:11.39) (0:12.03) (0:12.19) (0:12.84)

5 4 UNCLE BUD 9 66.5 0:11.05 1:13.87 [5] 0:58.64 [10] 0:47.59 [10] 0:35.92 [10] 0:24.11 [10] 0:12.33 [9] 3.9L 0:35.92 +2

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:15.23) (0:11.05) (0:11.67) (0:11.81) (0:11.78) (0:12.33)

6 7 MANDALONG FLAG 1 65.9 0:11.14 1:13.98 [6] 0:59.33 [6] 0:48.19 [5] 0:36.59 [6] 0:24.72 [6] 0:12.65 [6] 4.4L 0:36.59 -7

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:14.65) (0:11.14) (0:11.60) (0:11.87) (0:12.07) (0:12.65)

7 6 ELECTRIC 10 69.0 0:11.04 1:14.10 [7] 0:59.73 [2] 0:48.69 [2] 0:37.10 [2] 0:25.12 [2] 0:12.91 [3] 4.9L 0:37.10 +1

Luke Tarrant Overall 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.04) (0:11.59) (0:11.98) (0:12.21) (0:12.91)

8 1 VELORUM 8 66.6 0:11.15 1:14.20 [8] 0:59.63 [4] 0:48.48 [3] 0:36.97 [3] 0:25.11 [3] 0:12.89 [4] 5.4L 0:36.97 +2

Adin Thompson Overall 1000m (0:14.57) (0:11.15) (0:11.51) (0:11.86) (0:12.22) (0:12.89)

9 2 SEMPREINTE 2 68.7 0:11.23 1:14.21 [9] 0:59.55 [5] 0:48.32 [6] 0:36.75 [5] 0:24.91 [5] 0:12.77 [7] 5.5L 0:36.75 +3

Gary Geran Overall 1000m (0:14.66) (0:11.23) (0:11.57) (0:11.84) (0:12.14) (0:12.77)

10 11 MY MOSES 5 65.9 0:11.35 1:14.95 [10] 1:00.21 [7] 0:48.86 [7] 0:37.21 [7] 0:25.25 [8] 0:13.09 [10] 9.8L 0:37.21 +6

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1000m (0:14.74) (0:11.35) (0:11.65) (0:11.96) (0:12.16) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Super League (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: LIVING TURF RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1000m

15 April 2023 - 19:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.83
(0:13.61)

0:46.22
(0:10.88)

0:35.34
(0:11.43)

0:23.91
(0:11.85)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 CITROUILLE 7 68.2 0:10.72 0:59.83 [1] 0:44.57 [9] 0:33.85 [9] 0:22.81 [9] 0:11.46 [7] 0:59.83 0:33.85

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:15.26) (0:10.72) (0:11.04) (0:11.35) (0:11.46)

2 9 SUPER LEAGUE 5 68.3 0:10.97 0:59.91 [2] 0:45.92 [3] 0:34.95 [5] 0:23.56 [4] 0:11.91 [2] 0.4L 0:34.95 +5

Justin Stanley Overall 800m (0:13.99) (0:10.97) (0:11.39) (0:11.65) (0:11.91)

3 3 GOOD GRAB 9 69.5 0:10.88 1:00.01 [3] 0:46.40 [1] 0:35.52 [1] 0:24.09 [1] 0:12.24 [1] 0.9L 0:35.52 +2

Noriyuki Nishio Overall 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.88) (0:11.43) (0:11.85) (0:12.24)

4 1 SAM'S A NATURAL 3 68.8 0:10.61 1:00.21 [4] 0:45.87 [6] 0:35.26 [4] 0:23.83 [5] 0:12.02 [5] 1.9L 0:35.26 -2

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:14.34) (0:10.61) (0:11.43) (0:11.81) (0:12.02)

5 8 SUNIKI 1 67.8 0:10.93 1:00.25 [5] 0:46.35 [2] 0:35.42 [3] 0:24.05 [2] 0:12.04 [6] 2.1L 0:35.42 +0

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:13.90) (0:10.93) (0:11.37) (0:12.01) (0:12.04)

6 5 POINT BREAK 6 69.1 0:10.75 1:00.34 [6] 0:45.87 [7] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.87 [6] 0:12.16 [4] 2.6L 0:35.12 -4

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:14.47) (0:10.75) (0:11.25) (0:11.71) (0:12.16)

7 4 LOVESON 8 68.2 0:10.83 1:00.39 [7] 0:45.65 [8] 0:34.82 [8] 0:23.60 [8] 0:11.99 [8] 2.8L 0:34.82 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:14.74) (0:10.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.61) (0:11.99)

8 2 SHOCK AND AWE 2 69.5 0:10.61 1:00.70 [8] 0:46.52 [4] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.50 [3] 0:12.57 [3] 4.6L 0:35.91 -1

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:14.18) (0:10.61) (0:11.41) (0:11.93) (0:12.57)

9 7 MOFEED WARRIOR 4 67.8 0:10.90 1:00.78 [9] 0:46.45 [5] 0:35.55 [7] 0:24.14 [7] 0:12.36 [9] 5L 0:35.55 +3

Kenji Yoshida Overall 800m (0:14.33) (0:10.90) (0:11.41) (0:11.78) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Kwami (#6), Better Than Roses (#11), Shotgun Sam (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: MORT & CO BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1625m

15 April 2023 - 19:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.91
(0:16.08)

1:24.83
(0:11.41)

1:13.42
(0:11.86)

1:01.56
(0:12.27)

0:49.29
(0:12.17)

0:37.12
(0:12.24)

0:24.88
(0:12.26)

0:37.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CRITICAL THINKER 4 66.1 0:11.41 1:40.91 [1] 1:24.83 [1] 1:13.42 [1] 1:01.56 [1] 0:49.29 [1] 0:37.12 [1] 0:24.88 [1] 0:37.12

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:16.08) (0:11.41) (0:11.86) (0:12.27) (0:12.17) (0:12.24) (0:12.26)

2 8 UNCOMMON VALOUR 5 65.2 0:11.39 1:40.94 [2] 1:24.27 [4] 1:12.88 [4] 1:01.00 [5] 0:48.75 [5] 0:36.72 [4] 0:24.41 [4] 0:36.72 +8

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:16.67) (0:11.39) (0:11.88) (0:12.25) (0:12.03) (0:12.31) (0:12.12)

3 1 GOT THE LOT 1 66.1 0:11.27 1:41.42 [3] 1:24.84 [3] 1:13.57 [3] 1:01.67 [2] 0:49.46 [3] 0:37.39 [2] 0:25.05 [2] 0:37.39 -5

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:16.58) (0:11.27) (0:11.90) (0:12.21) (0:12.07) (0:12.34) (0:12.42)

4 3 UNION SPIRIT 10 64.3 0:11.49 1:41.46 [4] 1:24.58 [6] 1:13.09 [6] 1:01.20 [6] 0:49.12 [6] 0:36.90 [7] 0:24.65 [6] 0:36.90 +12

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:16.88) (0:11.49) (0:11.89) (0:12.08) (0:12.22) (0:12.25) (0:12.28)

5 4 ALIRAAJ 8 64.5 0:11.30 1:41.59 [5] 1:24.19 [8] 1:12.89 [8] 1:01.06 [8] 0:48.88 [8] 0:36.80 [8] 0:24.61 [7] 0:36.80 +4

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:17.40) (0:11.30) (0:11.83) (0:12.18) (0:12.08) (0:12.19) (0:12.26)

6 2 FREEDOM AVENUE 3 65.6 0:11.39 1:41.92 [6] 1:25.52 [2] 1:14.13 [2] 1:02.16 [3] 0:50.04 [2] 0:37.86 [3] 0:25.45 [3] 0:37.86 +4

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:16.40) (0:11.39) (0:11.97) (0:12.12) (0:12.18) (0:12.41) (0:12.58)

7 7 IRISH SALLY 9 65.7 0:11.44 1:41.99 [7] 1:24.82 [7] 1:13.38 [7] 1:01.58 [7] 0:49.52 [7] 0:37.42 [6] 0:25.04 [8] 0:37.42 +3

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:17.17) (0:11.44) (0:11.80) (0:12.06) (0:12.10) (0:12.38) (0:12.44)

8 6 SIMON SAYS 6 65.0 0:11.36 1:42.35 [8] 1:25.54 [5] 1:14.18 [5] 1:02.36 [4] 0:50.20 [4] 0:38.00 [5] 0:25.60 [5] 0:38.00 -4

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:16.81) (0:11.36) (0:11.82) (0:12.16) (0:12.20) (0:12.40) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Idling By (#9), Midnight Boom (#10), Star Diva (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: MORT & CO BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1625m

15 April 2023 - 19:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.62
(0:12.62)

0:37.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CRITICAL THINKER 4 66.1 0:11.41 0:12.62 [1] 1:40.91 0:37.12

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:12.62)

2 8 UNCOMMON VALOUR 5 65.2 0:11.39 0:12.29 [2] 0.2L 0:36.72 +8

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:12.29)

3 1 GOT THE LOT 1 66.1 0:11.27 0:12.63 [3] 3L 0:37.39 -5

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:12.63)

4 3 UNION SPIRIT 10 64.3 0:11.49 0:12.37 [5] 3.2L 0:36.90 +12

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:12.37)

5 4 ALIRAAJ 8 64.5 0:11.30 0:12.35 [6] 4L 0:36.80 +4

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:12.35)

6 2 FREEDOM AVENUE 3 65.6 0:11.39 0:12.87 [4] 5.8L 0:37.86 +4

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:12.87)

7 7 IRISH SALLY 9 65.7 0:11.44 0:12.60 [8] 6.1L 0:37.42 +3

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:12.60)

8 6 SIMON SAYS 6 65.0 0:11.36 0:13.05 [7] 8.1L 0:38.00 -4

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:13.05)

Scratched: Idling By (#9), Midnight Boom (#10), Star Diva (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACING NATION ON POWERFM Maiden Plate - 1200m

15 April 2023 - 20:31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.00
(0:14.47)

0:59.53
(0:10.99)

0:48.54
(0:11.42)

0:37.12
(0:12.24)

0:24.88
(0:12.56)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:37.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BASIL'S BOW 6 66.6 0:11.30 1:14.00 [1] 0:59.45 [3] 0:48.15 [3] 0:36.52 [3] 0:24.50 [3] 0:12.32 [2] 1:14.00 0:36.52

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1000m (0:14.55) (0:11.30) (0:11.63) (0:12.02) (0:12.18) (0:12.32)

2 7 MR WANDJI 1 66.2 0:11.10 1:14.30 [2] 0:59.81 [2] 0:48.71 [2] 0:37.19 [2] 0:24.99 [2] 0:12.61 [1] 1.5L 0:37.19 -2

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:14.49) (0:11.10) (0:11.52) (0:12.20) (0:12.38) (0:12.61)

3 12 CANUCK 18 65.9 0:11.28 1:14.72 [3] 0:59.52 [9] 0:48.24 [9] 0:36.51 [10] 0:24.38 [9] 0:12.31 [5] 4L 0:36.51 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:15.20) (0:11.28) (0:11.73) (0:12.13) (0:12.07) (0:12.31)

4 4 BRINGME 14 66.6 0:11.27 1:15.12 [4] 1:00.40 [4] 0:49.13 [4] 0:37.42 [4] 0:25.23 [4] 0:12.77 [3] 6.3L 0:37.42 +0

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:14.72) (0:11.27) (0:11.71) (0:12.19) (0:12.46) (0:12.77)

5 11 TERESHKOVA 5 66.1 0:11.27 1:15.37 [5] 1:00.46 [6] 0:49.19 [7] 0:37.45 [6] 0:25.33 [5] 0:12.83 [6] 7.6L 0:37.45 +0

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.91) (0:11.27) (0:11.74) (0:12.12) (0:12.50) (0:12.83)

6 8 ALBERTA THE FOX 16 66.1 0:11.38 1:15.61 [6] 1:00.89 [5] 0:49.51 [6] 0:37.74 [7] 0:25.46 [8] 0:12.88 [8] 8.9L 0:37.74 +5

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.72) (0:11.38) (0:11.77) (0:12.28) (0:12.58) (0:12.88)

7 3 POINT GUARD 11 65.6 0:11.15 1:15.71 [7] 1:00.39 [10] 0:49.24 [10] 0:37.65 [9] 0:25.33 [10] 0:12.69 [10] 9.4L 0:37.65 -5

Montanna Savva 1000m 1000m (0:15.32) (0:11.15) (0:11.59) (0:12.32) (0:12.64) (0:12.69)

8 9 LIGHT UP THE DAWN 9 66.5 0:11.16 1:15.83 [8] 1:00.79 [8] 0:49.63 [8] 0:37.82 [8] 0:25.66 [7] 0:13.19 [7] 9.9L 0:37.82 +5

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:15.04) (0:11.16) (0:11.81) (0:12.16) (0:12.47) (0:13.19)

9 6 ELUSIVE WISDOM 4 66.5 0:11.09 1:16.29 [9] 1:01.25 [7] 0:50.16 [5] 0:38.57 [5] 0:26.18 [6] 0:13.37 [9] 12.4L 0:38.57 -7

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:15.04) (0:11.09) (0:11.59) (0:12.39) (0:12.81) (0:13.37)

10 14 DRAGON CLAWS 8 68.1 0:10.99 1:16.85 [10] 1:02.38 [1] 0:51.39 [1] 0:39.97 [1] 0:27.73 [1] 0:14.58 [4] 15.7L 0:39.97 -4

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:14.47) (0:10.99) (0:11.42) (0:12.24) (0:13.15) (0:14.58)

Scratched: Belphegor (#2), Dis Is Duke (#5), I Am Real (#10), Seenuscoming (#13), Freeman Fury (#15), Showroad (#16), Spooky Spectre (#17), On The Mantle (#18), I'm Rushin (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 9: HARVEY NORMAN COMMERCIAL TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK
70 Handicap - 1050m

15 April 2023 - 21:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.71
(0:04.94)

0:57.77
(0:11.90)

0:45.87
(0:11.15)

0:34.72
(0:11.57)

0:23.15
(0:11.58)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TURBOART 7 64.9 0:04.94 1:02.71 [1] 0:57.77 [1] 0:45.87 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.15 [1] 0:11.57 [1] 1:02.71 0:34.72

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:04.94) (0:11.90) (0:11.15) (0:11.57) (0:11.58) (0:11.57)

2 6 ORSETTO 2 65.1 0:05.06 1:02.96 [2] 0:57.90 [2] 0:45.85 [3] 0:34.58 [3] 0:23.08 [3] 0:11.57 [3] 1.3L 0:34.58 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:05.06) (0:12.05) (0:11.27) (0:11.50) (0:11.51) (0:11.57)

3 7 ILIKEIT ILOVEIT 3 65.4 0:05.28 1:03.00 [3] 0:57.72 [5] 0:45.70 [5] 0:34.41 [5] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.47 [5] 1.5L 0:34.41 +3

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:05.28) (0:12.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.57) (0:11.37) (0:11.47)

4 1 INCOMPARABLE 4 65.2 0:05.44 1:03.02 [4] 0:57.58 [6] 0:45.63 [6] 0:34.29 [6] 0:22.77 [5] 0:11.40 [6] 1.6L 0:34.29 +9

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:05.44) (0:11.95) (0:11.34) (0:11.52) (0:11.37) (0:11.40)

5 5 HARRYANDTHETIGER 5 66.0 0:05.68 1:03.17 [5] 0:57.49 [7] 0:45.50 [7] 0:34.20 [7] 0:22.70 [7] 0:11.51 [7] 2.4L 0:34.20 +3

Shannon Apthorpe 800m Overall (0:05.68) (0:11.99) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.19) (0:11.51)

6 4 MOST DAZZLING 6 64.7 0:05.21 1:03.29 [6] 0:58.08 [4] 0:46.40 [2] 0:35.11 [2] 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.02 [2] 2.9L 0:35.11 +2

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.68) (0:11.29) (0:11.52) (0:11.57) (0:12.02)

7 3 VAST KAMA 1 65.8 0:05.21 1:03.31 [7] 0:58.10 [3] 0:46.13 [4] 0:34.88 [4] 0:23.36 [4] 0:11.88 [4] 3L 0:34.88 +2

Luke Tarrant 800m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.52) (0:11.48) (0:11.88)

Report Created:  Sat 15 April 2023  21:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


